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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

  (vii) *Financial year From date (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 
Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

   Number of classes  

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

   Number of classes  

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   
 Equity shares  

   
Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
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Increase during the year

i. Pubic Issues  
   
ii. Rights issue  
   
iii. Bonus issue  
   
iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   
v. ESOPs  
   
 vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   
ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   
x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Buy-back of shares  
   
ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   
Increase during the year  
   
i. Issues of shares  
   
ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   
iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   
i. Redemption of shares  
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   
iii. Reduction of share capital  
   
iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
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Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Total  
   
       Details of debentures   
Class of debentures Outstanding as at 

the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 
(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 
V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  
(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
   (iii) Government companies  
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3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
   

8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  
(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  
   

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   (ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  
   

3.
Insurance companies  
   

4.
Banks  
   

5.
Financial institutions  
   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   

7.
Mutual funds  
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8.
Venture capital  
   

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

10. Others

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   
Members  
(other than promoters)  
   Debenture holders  
   

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

A. Promoter  
   
 B. Non-Promoter  
   
 (i) Non-Independent  
  
   (ii) Independent  
  
   C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   (i) Banks & FIs  
  
   (ii) Investing institutions  
  
   (iii) Government  
  
   (iv) Small share holders  
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(v) Others  
  
   Total  
   
 

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   
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S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
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X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil
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Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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Director   

DIN of the director   

To be digitally signed by   

Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Attachments   

1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8;

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





CLID NAME HOLDING STATUS
'000108 NANDKISHORE S BENGALI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000112 S N AGRAWAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000115 DEAL INVESTMENTS 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000117 LATHA SHETTY 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000122 ASHOK Y DNAMANKAAR 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000134 KAY ANGELINE LOBO 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000136 KEITH JOSEPH MIRANDA 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000139 KIRAN KATKAR 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000140 SUNDER ACHARYA 550 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'000142 K ANGELINE LOBO 900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001002 SUNIL SAINI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001803 SOHINI JHAVERI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001807 DEEPAL SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001809 RAMESH SHAH 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001814 RATIN SAMPAT 16100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001824 ASHA V SHARMA 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001830 SUNIL SAINI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001922 SUNIL SAINI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001923 SUNIL SAINI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001926 ASHA V SHARMA 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001927 SAPAN MARWAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001928 VIRENDRA SHARMA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001929 VIRENDRA SHARMA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001930 ASHA SHARMA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001931 ASHA V SHARMA 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001932 ASHA SHARMA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001933 ASHA SHARMA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001934 HIMESH RAJENDRA DESAI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001935 JAYANTILAL PATEL 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001936 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001940 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001941 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001942 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001950 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001951 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001954 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001955 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001959 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001961 MANISH AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001962 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001963 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001964 MANOJ SAINI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001965 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001966 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001967 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001968 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001972 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001975 AJYAY BHATIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001977 RAMESH K ADVANI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001978 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001979 PRAMILA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001980 ANIL AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001984 ANIL AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001985 ANIL AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001986 ANIL AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001987 ANIL AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001996 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'001997 GUNANNATH DESAI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002037 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002038 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002041 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002043 PARUL MEHTA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002055 JAYSHREE SHAH 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002056 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002074 TWINKLE PATEL 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002080 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002082 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002085 MANISHA HARIA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002090 LALIT AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002091 MUKESHBHAI SHAH 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002097 LALIT AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002098 LALIT AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'002100 LALIT AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002101 LALIT AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002102 LALIT AGNIHOTRI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002103 KARNATI RAMESH 2800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002250 PRAVINA MEHTA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002251 MAHESH SHARMA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002255 KISHORE MEHTA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002266 MAHESH SHARMA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002275 ANIL VED 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002277 MAHESH SHARMA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002278 MAHESH SHARMA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002280 MAHESH SHARMA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002281 MAHESH SHARMA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002283 RAMKISHAN  GUPTA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002289 MAHESH SHARMA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002293 PRABHA NERALI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002304 MAHESH SHARMA 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002307 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002309 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002311 BELA PRANAV SHETH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002312 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002321 SANJAY CHAUDHARY 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002335 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002350 PRAVIN CHANDAK 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002355 PARUL PATEL 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002405 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002406 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002407 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002408 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002409 BASAGOND KADOLI 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002410 KADOLI BASAGOND 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002411 SUNITA KADOLI 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002414 VARSHA S PATEL 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002419 SUNIL G PATEL 900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002422 BHUPENDRA C KATIRA 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002423 SANJAY PRATAPSINGH KATARIA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002424 SANJAY PRATAPSINGH KATIRA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002425 SHEETAL MAHENDRA SHAH 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002426 NEMISH MAHENDRA SHAH 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002427 KOMILA M SHAH 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002437 PUSHPABEN AMRUTLAL SHAH 2000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002441 ASHA V SHARMA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002445 MANOJ MALVIYA 1700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002446 GIRISH MALVIYA 4700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002448 DHARMENDRA MALVIYA 3900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002449 RAJESH KUMAR KOTHARI 4600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002450 SUNITA MALVIYA 4700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002452 VISHESH JAIN 3000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002453 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002454 KOMAL LATA AGNIHOTRI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002495 JYOTSANA KOTHARI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002496 SACHIN RAWAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002497 SACHIN RAWAL 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002501 HANSA RATADIA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002557 PRITI R MODI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002558 RAMESH R MODI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002568 SACHIN RAWAL 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002569 SACHIN RAWAL 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002652 PRAGNA JANSARI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002668 GENIEVE D'SLIVA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002675 DHARAMSHIBHAI PATEL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002677 MANGLA AGNIHOTRI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002682 SUNITA JOSHI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002687 G RAJAN 4700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002688 RISHI KHANDELWAL 4700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002693 SUNITA SAINI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002696 GANGAREDDY R S 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002706 SUNITA SAINI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002710 SUNITA SAINI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002986 MADHU K SHAH 4900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002987 MADHU KEDIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002991 K K SHAH 4000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002993 K K CHHEDA 2900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'002996 DEEPAK CHEDDA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002997 KARUNA CHHEDA 1400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002998 MADHUSUDAN MITHAIWALA 1500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'002999 MADHUSUDAN MITHAIWALA 4000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003002 MADHU K KEDIA 15000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003006 SHREERATAN BAGRY 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003010 SATYANARAYAN AGARWAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003020 SANJAY CHIMANLAL SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003026 HARSH P SHAH 700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003027 HARSH P SHAH 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003028 DHIRAJ MANHARLAL SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003029 DHIRAJ MANHARLAL SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003036 RAJUL S SHAH 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003040 MAYUR JAYANTILAL SHAH 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003042 MAYUR JAYANTILAL SHAH 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003046 SANGEETA SACHDEV 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003047 SRICHAND SACHDEV 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003066 CHANDNI SAHGAL 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003069 BAJRANGLAL BARDIA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003070 BAJRANGLAL BARDIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003071 BAJRANGLAL BARDIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003072 BAJRANGLAL BARDIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003088 GIRISH GALA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003094 MAHENDRA C KHETANI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003208 DATTAPRASAD U BHARNE 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003209 DAVID E DIVEKAR 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003215 HEMINA M DOSHI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003216 KAMALADEVI SOMANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003224 PARESH D MEHTA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003232 SHEKHAR DAREKAR 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003235 VANDANA CHOUDHARY 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003236 ANIL BHATIA 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003241 E GOPINATHAN NAIR 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003246 KUMAR KOOKRA MENDON 1600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003250 MANGESH PADMAKAR DESAI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003257 NITIN S SHAH 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003260 PRAVIN A JAIN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003261 SANGITA BHATIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003275 ANIL KUMAR 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003280 DAYANAND B BARI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003282 DILIP A DESAI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003311 HITESH NATVARLAL PRAJAPATI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003313 KAMLESH AVNIDHAR SHAH 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003315 MAYA S KIKANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003323 SATYAKI MUKHERJEE 1300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003327 SHREEKANTHA VELANKAR 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003328 SUJAYENDRA SHRIRANG GUTTAL 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003333 A VAMAN SHENOY 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003334 AJIT JETHALAL SHAH 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003339 DATTAPRASAD U BHARNE 1100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003341 DEVYANI D DESAI 1200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003344 FARHAD P SETHNA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003348 MOHINI BABULAL JAIN 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003353 SANJAY C SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003359 VIRANG RAMANLAL LAD 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003360 YATIN M DANI 2000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003361 ZOHER ABDULHUSEIN TYEBJEE 900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003362 DEVYANI D DESAI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003364 JAWAHARLAL GUPTA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003370 MANGESH PADMAKAR DESAI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003372 PERCY JAL KOTHAVALA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003375 SANJIVANI MALLAWAT 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003380 VIRENDER KUMAR 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003388 PRACHI PADMAKAR DESAI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003391 ZOHER ABDULHUSEIN TYEBJEE 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003400 SAMIR MADHUKAR BHAGAT 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003402 ASHWIN S SHAH 6700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003403 INDIRANI SUJAI PRASAD 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003404 MOTI BHATIA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003406 SAI SUBRAMANIAN 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003410 SUDHIR BHATIA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003418 RAJESH R CHHEDA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003419 RAKESH R GHADIALI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'003430 ALOK C KOTHARI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003432 DATTAPRASAD U BHARNE 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003433 DILIP KUMAR JAIN 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003434 JYOTI GORADIA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003435 KANCHAN DEVI CHINDALIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003438 MAGANLAL CHHANU PATEL 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003439 MAHESH GIRDHARLAL RANA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003442 NILIMA BHOSLE 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003443 NITUL M DOSHI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003445 SHAILENDRA LAXMIDAS ASHAR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003447 SUBHASH RAMKRISHNA DALYA 2600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003448 SUKUMAR JATUA 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003451 HITESH BHUPATRAI AJMERA 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003452 JASMINE MANOJ PANDYA 2500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003453 MADHAVI PRAKASH PANDYA 2400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003454 NEEPA BHANSALI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003455 JAYASHRI B 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003456 UMESH MOHANLAL DESAI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003457 YOGESH J DAVE 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003458 BIMLA DEVI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003459 RUPESH NAROTTAM VARIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003472 SHASHIKANT SINGH 1500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003473 AMARISHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL GADESHA 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003474 BABU LAL D SHAH  (HUF) 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003478 SHAH RAJESH V 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003489 SURENDRA P MAHAJAN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003499 DHARMEEN M SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003508 JYOTI AGARWAL 100000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003509 KAMALSHRI AGARWAL 50000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003510 MURLIDHAR AGARWAL 100000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003511 SARVESH AGARWAL 100000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003512 USHA AGARWAL 100000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003522 R R FALOD (HUF) 5000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'003530 KAMALSHRI AGARWAL 171600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'010115 SURENDRA P MAHAJAN 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120104000AADYA UTTAM BAGRI 123 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120104000VASHU BHAGNANI 758466 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120104000JACKKY BHAGNANI 494642 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120104000DEEPSHIKHA DHIRAJ DESHMUKH 24690 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120104000MONIKA KUMARI JAIN 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120104000SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120106000DEEPAK MISHRA 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120106000HONITYA . 202 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120106000NISCHAL PRAMOD CHARI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120106050MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000MAHESH KUMAR MITTAL 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000DHARMENDRA PREMCHAND DOSHI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000NEETA DILIP THAWRANI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000REKHA DHARMENDRA DOSHI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000KETAN PREMCHAND DOSHI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000MUKESH C PATEL 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000SUNFAST MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 500 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120109000SANGITA C KOTWAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000MINAKSHI JHUNJHUNWALA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000NAVEEN  KUMAR . 176 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000GAURAV PRATAP        SINGH SENGAR . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000NARENDER SINGH NEGI . 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109000FLAGSHIP HOUSING DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 10000 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120109001PRIYANKA SURAJPRASAD SHETE . 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001DEEPAK BAJAJ 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001VIDHI PATADIA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SEEMA SAXENA 84 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001PARVATHI  GARLAPATI . 99 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001LILESH KUMAR MEHRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SANJEEV NAMDEO AMBHURE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SUMIT VASHISHT 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001MEENA DEVI RATHORE 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SURESH A ZARMARIYA 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001VINAY PARSHOTAM BHANUSHALI 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001JAY HASMUKH GUDHKA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SAPNIL VIMALCHAND NIRKHE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001NAGESH KUMAR 27 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120109001SAGAR MANISH NAGDA 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001GOVIND SHARMA 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001AJAY PAL SINGH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SAMEER SHANTILAL GUDHKA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001HARSH KAMLESHKUMAR DAVE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001NARAYANAN CHIDAMBARAM 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109001SAMEER  MEHTA . 32 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109002VIMAL C SINGHANIA HUF . 5 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120109002NAKUL MIGLANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120109002NITIN KATYAL 28 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120112000NAYTIK MAHESH SURU 170 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120113000SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. 1 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120113000PRAVIN MITHALAL GANDHI 412 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120113000JAIPURIA PRADIP RADHAKISAN HUF 28 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120113000EKTA JATIN KHEMKA 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120126000BIJAL NIMESH BHATIA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120126000DNYANESH RAVINDRA BHATAVADEKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120132000JYOTI PRADYUMAN DAMANI 250 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120132000AMITA BHARATKUMAR DAMANI 52 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120170000SUNITA SOGANI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120170000SHRIKANT MOGHE 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120170000SUDHAKAR JATHAR 225 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120170000VIVEK SHUKLA 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120186000GUILBERT MONTEIRO 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120191000KEDAR NATH SWAIN 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120191010NARESH KUMAR GUPTA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120191010SHEO NANDAN SAHAI SRIVASTAVA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120198000VISHAL VINAYBHAI ADATIA 100 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'120200000MANISH HASMUKHLAL SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120200000ABHAY CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120206000MANIK KUMAR 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120206000SUDHIR TYAGI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120206000SURAJ . 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120206000MADHIRA SRIKALYANI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120230000SHAUNAK ROHIT BHATT 540 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120230000DEEPA SHAUNAK BHATT 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120242000SURINDER KUMAR BUDHIRAJA 97 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120247000MAHENDRA CHAMPAKLAL KHETANI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120247000SUNIL JAGDISH KHANNA 3300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120247000SHAILESH R RAJPURA 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120257000DASHRATHBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120270000PAREKH CHETNA ANIL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120270000ANIL CHAMPAKLAL PAREKH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120270000ARUN BABUBHAI VED 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000BIPIN NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000SHARMILA RAMESH PARMANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000HARSHIT RAMESH PARMANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000SMIT MUKESH JOBANPUTRA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000KEJAL MUKESH JOBANPUTRA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000MUKESH NAGINDAS JOBANPUTRA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000KALPANA MUKESH JOBANPUTRA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120287000CHINTAN JAYESH BADIYANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120289000SAVITRI MADHAV PANDE 550 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120289000NIVEDITA M. PANDE 1550 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'120297000VIKAS VANRAVANDAS KACHALIA 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120299000MUKESH MANGANLAL PATEL 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120299000ANKESH RAMESH MUNDRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120304000CONSORT DIAS JACOBS 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120304000K RAMALAKSHMI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120304000GUNJAN S SHARMA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120306000Jignesh Arvind Shah 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120306000Shweta Sunny Agarwal 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120316000PAWAN AGRAWAL 28 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120321000MEHUL VINAYKANT SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000YASHPAL GROVER 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000UMASANKAR GHOSH 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000MANYA AGGARWAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000AYUSH LALIT RATHI 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000BHUVAN BILLORE 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000RAMLAKHAN VERMA 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000SHANKAR ANKUSH PATHARE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000AJAY JAYARAM PANDIT 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120323000ANIL KUMAR KAYAL 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000BHARAT PRATAPSINH NEGANDHI . 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000MAYANK SHARMA . 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000JASWANTI PRATAPSINH NEGANDHI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000ARYAN KUMAR JAIN . 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120323000NEELAM SINGHVI . 69 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120328000SUCHITH . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332000AMARSINH BACHUBHA ZALA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332000ANGEL ONE LIMITED 128 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120332000PRATAB SUKHRAMDAS GOGIA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332001SAGAR DOSHI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332001LAKHPAT RAI BALOTHIA 186 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332001ATUL RATHI 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332001MOHD TARIQ 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332001ANGEL ONE LIMITED 30 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120332001DHARMRAJ SINGH 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002Parminder Singh 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002Lakhvinder Sharma 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002REKHA VYAS 55 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002Shree Narayan 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002Ganesh Madhav Aher 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002DILBAG SINGH 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002R MANJULA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002SACHIN SHIVASHANKER 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002SOMESH GARAI 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002DEEPAK YASHWANT NEMADE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002RAHUL AGARWAL 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002SONU KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332002DURGA . 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Nirmal Chandra 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Ashwani Verma 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003SUNIL DIGAMBERSINH RAJPUT 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003ROSHAN MAHESH NIKAM 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Karan Rathi 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Ashwini Kumar Dixit 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003PANKAJ PAL SINGH 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003SATISH KUMAR 23 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003RAJ KISHOR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Rajendra Ratan Pawar 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003KAMALAKANTA BHOI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003GOPAL GUPTA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Ashok Vitthalrao Ankalwar 123 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003DEBJYOTI SARKAR 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Vijay Pal 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003YASHPALSINH BHARATSINH JADEJA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332003Sunita Devi 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Sitaram Dilip Parab 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Yograj Rana 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Kushal Gordhan Rathod 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Manoj Kumar 44 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Sunita Rani 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Archana Kumari 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Rajnath Yadav 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Bhuvnesh Kumar Lavania 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Navin Rathod 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Dinesh Chander Sharma 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Pooja Sharma 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004NEETEESH KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Sahjddin Seikh 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004HIMANSHU VYAS 32 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004Mohd Shaqueel 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004SAGAR MANSUKHBHAI AKBARI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004GAURAV SHRIDHAR MIRGULE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004ANKIT VERMA 69 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332004SUSHIL KUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005Deepak Divakar Gothankar 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005SIDHANT PANCHAL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005MD NIZAMUDDIN 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005MONU SATIRAM YADAV 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005ANUJ KUMAR 22 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005VIVEK SAXENA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332005PRADEEP GUPTA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006NIDHI SHAILENDRA PATIDAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120332006POMPITA GOGOI 90 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006SAHIL . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006ELDOSE THEZHUTHEKUDIYIL VARGHESE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006NIKUNJ DINESHBHAI AMIN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006ASRAFUL HOQUE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006GHANSHYAM ASHOKRAO MAKODE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006SUDESHWAR RAM 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006DHIRAJ VINOD RAYBOLE 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006ATINDRA SAH 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006VARMA SHYAMSUNDAR SHIVBACHHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006MITESH RANJITBHAI PATEL 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006KUNDAN PUROHIT 86 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006PALLAWI KUMARI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006VAHOLIYA ANIL BHARATBHAI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006VIPUL KUMAR VYAS 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006HARDIKBHAI HIMMATBHAI KACHHADIYA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006CHANDAN SINGH 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332006PRATIK VINOD RAIBOLE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007SUNNY SACHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007UBALANKA SRINIVASU 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007RAVINDER SINGH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007RADHESHYAM PURBIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007RAHUL SEHRAWAT 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007SHEKHAR KARBASAPPA PATIL 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007DINESH YATNALLI 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007RAVINDRA KHARKATE 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007VIJAY YADAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007SIDDHA GOPAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007AYUSH KHATRI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007ANOOP PASSI 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007SAURABH KUMAR 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007HIMANSHU PATEL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007INDRA MANI KUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007RAMESHWAR JHANWAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007GOURAB DEY 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007MINAKSHI GIRI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007CHAMAN PANDEY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007CHANDRESH GAUR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007JADAV RAMILABEN 190 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332007DEEPALI AMIT SETH 64 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008ADITI GUPTA 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008MANMOHAN NATHMAL CHANDA 169 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008SHIVAM GURJAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008AJAY KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008RAJESH KUMAR RAY 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008JASU KANWAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008AYUSHI UJLAYAN 88 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008BHAVANI SHANKAR 43 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008NEELAM SAINI 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008SHREY SHARAD BINYALA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008SATPUTE GANESH GORAKH 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008KISHOR KUNAL ASHIT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332008GEETA SARJERAO PATIL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332009RAKIBUL ISLAM 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332009HAPLIYA MILAN MANSUKHBHAI 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332009TARUN BHATI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332009ANUJ . 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332010ANIL VERMA 27 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120332010AMIT DAS 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120333000BIJAL HITEN SHAH 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120335000RAJIV MAHESHWARI 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120335000MADHU NARSARIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120341000NITA MILAN JHAVERI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120341000NIMESH SHANTILAL SHAH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120341000RESHMA DHARMESH SHAH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120344000ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD 1487 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120344000ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD‐PROPRIETARY A/C 3949 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120350000LALIT ISRANI 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000SUKHVINDER SINGH SEHRA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000BHANJAYAKUMAR SAHU 75 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120360000VIJAY BHASKAR BHUJBAL 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000ESHWAR PRADIP PAGAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000RAMKRISHNA SONI 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000NITESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000MEGHNA AMIT PANDEY 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000VAISHALI MITTAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000DAMYIT ISHWAR VASAVE 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000MELWIN PETER MENDONCA 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000ASHWANI GOSWAMI 228 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000DEVI . 510 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120360000PANKAJ KUMAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120366000NAMRATA NAGPAL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120376000NILESH SHRIMAL 280 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120386000MAHESH BHAJANLAL ROHIRAA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120386000BHAKTTI MAHESH ROHIRAA 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120415000SONALBEN PRAFULBHAI VORA 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120415000BHIKHALAL MAFATLAL KUBADIYA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120420000DILIP ANANTRAI DESAI 1600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120422000RAJENDRAKUMAR JIVRAMDAS PATEL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120432000RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF . 10 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120433000LALITA AGARWAL 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120437000VIMALA BAGLA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447000PATIL TUSHAR SURESH 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447000SHAH PARESH SUBODHCHANDRA 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447000SHARDABEN J BHANDERI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447000KAUSTUBH DYNDEV SAWANT 505 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447000NISHANT KAKAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447000KIRTI JAWAHARLAL MARU 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001PRITI KHANDELWAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001SANDEEP NIHALE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001ANJANI KUMAR 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001MANISH JAWAHARLAL MARU 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001TARAMANI . 335 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001JAYASHREE RAVINDRA PAGARE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001PATIL ABHISHEK DADASAHEB 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001AMIT KUMAR MISHRA 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001DEEPAK KUMAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001PRATYASIT MOHANTY 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001MAFATLAL HANSRAJ SANGHVI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001TARIQ ALI KHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001RAJEEV RANJAN 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120447001CHAMPAK ROY 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120448000MALA NAROTAMDAS TANNA 900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120455000VISHAL BHUPENDRA DAVE HUF . 25 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120472000DEAN JAMES 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000NAVEEN BALANI 231 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000MANISH S BHATIA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000KULDEEP . 122 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000SEEMA CHINTAMAN LANJEWAR 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000NEHA SIKDER 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000RAMKUMAR A 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000SAMIT KUMAR MOHANTY 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000SANJAY KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000SHARAD B VAGHASIYA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000SREEKANTH A V 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472000SHIVA KUMAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001SANTHOSHKUMAR NADUBETTA D P 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001SUGUNA M MOTEWAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001BALAJI . 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001PREM KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001DEVANAND SHARMA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001MANDANAMADOM KRISHNA PILLAI THULASIKUMAR 100 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'120472001PATIL DATTATRAY TUKARAM 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001SHAIKH ISMAIL IBRAHIM 47 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001NIMITA . 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001AMIT SINGH 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001RAM KRISHAN MEENA 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001SATISH KUMAR SINGH 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472001SHASHANK KAUSHIK 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472002SANTOSH KUMAR JHA 5 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'120472002PUJA SINGH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472002ANIL KUMAR SAHNI 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472002SUNIL SANTOSH DSOUZA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120472002MOHINDER SINGH HOODA 211 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472002DEVESH KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120472002PRABHAS CHANDRA ROY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120478000JAYANABEN ASHISHBHAI SHAH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120478000JAGRUTIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR BHAVSAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120478000HASHUMATIBEN BHALCHANDBHAI BHAVSAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120489000SHREYAS DEEPAK JOSHI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120492000AMAR JAISWAL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120492000RANJAY SINGH KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120492000KUMAR  RISHIKESH . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120514000BURA SAIDAIAH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120581000MINAL BHARAT JOSHI 503 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120581000BHARAT BHASKAR JOSHI 687 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120581000NARENDRA GAJANAN MEHENDALE (HUF) 1 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120591000RAJENDRA SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120614000MAYANK GOEL 1351 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120614000DISHANT SINGHAL 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120614000ABHIT DESHWAL 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120629000YOGESH SURESH SODAYE 49 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120629000MANISH VALLABHBHAI PATEL 2047 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120642000SUHAS SURESH BHOITE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120642001FENIL JARIWALA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120650000PALECHA TRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 1000 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120664000DHARMESH PRAVINBHAI GOSALIA . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120669000AKHALESH KUMAR GUPTA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120669000LINSON MULAVARICKAL DOMINIC 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120669000SURENDRA SINGH DHAKA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120669000ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY 330 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120678000INSTASMART SALES & AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4050 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120683000PANKTI VIKAS SAMPAT 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120692000HARSHIL JITENDRA GAJANI 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120787000POOJA MITTAL 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120787000MKN COMMODITY BROKERS 150 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120787000UMESH GOYAL 1250 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120787000ARUN GOEL 1000 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120787000AMIT GARG 1000 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'120816000MUKESH MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000REKHA MOHAN CHANDIRAMANI 28 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000MOHAN GHANSHAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000VENKATARAMAN S 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000JEEVANANDAN N 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000ATUL AGARWAL 209 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000DINESH KUMAR BALUSU 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000PRITAM KUMAR SHARMA 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000MAYANK CHACHAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000PARIKH ROOPESHKUMAR M 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000DHARMESH SURESHBHAI JOTANIYA 38 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000KRISHNA SHARMA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000SAIMANIKANTHA KOUSIK KUMAR KANAMARLAPUDI 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000SHIKHA GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000RAMASAMY CHINNATHAMBI 425 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000TUSHAR KALRA 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000MAHENDRA BASAM 170 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000FAHEEM AFZAL MERCHANT 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000PRERNA NIRAV PANDIT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000YASH RAJENDRA LODHA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000MEET MAHENDRA ASHAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000VISHNUMURTHY BALKISHAN DYAVARCHETTY 850 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000SACHIT GOEL 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000MOHIT VOHRA 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000ROHIT RAJU PAUNIKAR 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000AMRITANSH MANDLOI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000HIMANSHU GARG 65 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000AAMIR FEROZE SIDDIQUI 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000RAGHAVENDRA RAO THOTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000KM NEHA 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000ROHIT KAWADUJI CHAUDHARI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000PINOZ SULTANALI MEGHJANI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000MONISH . 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000RAHUL VASANT JADHAV 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000DISHANT RAMESH PATEL 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000RAHUL RAMESH HIROLE 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000VIRAJ RAMKRISHNA RANE 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120816000RAMAKANT GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000VIKIL KUMAR SINGHAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000Archisman Ghoshal 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000TEJAS DEEPAK GADA 51 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000RAUNAK SAKAYA SHRIVASTAVA 216 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000DARSHAN JEEVAN HALLUR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000ASHOK DNYANOBA JADHAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000NIKHIL ARORA 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000SUMIT SAHOO 32 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000CHARMY ROHIT NANDU 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000KRITARTH RAJENDRA PEDKAR 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000AKSHA SAHA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816000GOURAV KUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001FARHAT AZEEMA 310 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001PARESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SRIKARAN PANDARINATH SHENVISURSURE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001VINOD LAXMANBHAI MAKWANA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001KRUNAL HEMRAJ KARADE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001DEEPAK KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001AMIT KUMAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001RAMESH MANIKRAO NANDGAWLE 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001AKSHAY MILIND DEO 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR JOGI 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001MAUSHMI KIRAN YADAV 52 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SWAPNIL DEEPAK JADHAV 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001PARTH R PATEL 51 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001KAMLASHANKAR PATIDAR 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001RISHABH VISHANOI 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001THAHIRA BANU 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001RAJIV KUMAR ROY 37 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001YATIN KISHOR KARANGUTKAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SHIVANAND SHOBHNATH KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001JAGVIR SINGH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001VISHAL SAXENA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001AKSHAY VIJAY GOTARNE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001ANKIT KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001RUSHI ANANDAN KARICHALIL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001BHOOPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001HARPREET SINGH KALRA 270 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SHARMILA . 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SANJAY INDRAPATI SINGH 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001GOPAL RAJ PUROHIT 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SHASHANK MISHRA 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001RAJNISH KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001ABRAHAM THAMPY SUSAN ROSE 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001ALKA RAMCHANDRA JHUNJHUNWALA 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001PANDARINATHAN PADMAVATHI 48 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001PROTYOY ADHIKARY 140 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001MANDEEP . 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001TUSHAR YADAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001ABDUL SAMAD 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001VIKRAM SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001ANJANI KUMAR 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001RAVI SREENIVASA RAO 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001PRADYUMNA KUMAR TRIPATHY 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001KHEM SINGH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SHYAMSUNDER KUNWARBAHADUR SINGH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001PARTHA DUTTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001HITESH MUKESH ASNANI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001TANISH ASAWA 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001SURYA PRATAP 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816001NIKITA SINGHI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SHAMEEK DATTA 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002NISHANT UPADHYAYA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002NIKHIL JHAWAR 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ATUL SINGH 55 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ATANU HATI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002MANOJKUMAR . 118 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002HEMANT ANJANIKUMAR SINGH 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002VIKAS SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002AGAM KANSAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120816002CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ADNAN TAIYAB BARODAWALA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002CHITREN PARESH MEHTA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SADHANANDHAM SIVAKUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SIDDALINGPRABHU SIDDAPPA IBRANDI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ANMOL JAIN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002NITIN PRAKASH MAHAJAN 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SARITA SINGH 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002MILIND ARJUN KANGUDE 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002RAVI HUNDWANI 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002JAYANTA GHOSH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002PRANSHU PATIDAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002GANESH NARAYAN RAO MESHKAR 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002KANHEYA SINGH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002MANISH KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002PRANJAL AGARWAL 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002BHARTENDRA SINGH 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SANTOSH VITTHAL VAIDYA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ANKUR DEVIDAS MULCHANDANI 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ANSHUL SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002MAHENDRA NANJAPPA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002LAXMAN RAM 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002AKSHATA G PORWAL 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002KIRANKUMAR JALABHAI LEUVA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002PRIYANSHU RAJ 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SAGAR GULABRAO BHAD 33 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002AJEETESH ROY 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ISHAN RASTOGI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002ANJOY AMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002PANKAJ PALSANIA 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002BRUNO AMBROSE PEREIRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002RAM GURURAO KULKARNI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SHUBHAM JINDAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002AKASH SINGH 75 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002GOPAL SHARMA 119 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002AMIT DAS 12176 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002HIMANSHUKUMAR DINESHBHAI GANVIT 23 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002DHANRAJ KUMAR MALVIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002HETAL HARSHIL GOTHI 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002VISHAL NANDKISHOR SHASTRI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SAGAR RAJESHKUMAR PATEL 239 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002REEMA MAHANTA 187 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002AJAY KUMAR 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002NIKHIL DOSI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816002SHARADKUMAR ANNARAO PATIL 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003AMIT GOPAL CHAUDHARI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003BHARTI PATHANIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RAMANUJ . 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003MAHENDRA PRASAD 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003KAWALJEET SINGH 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SANJAY KUMAR 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA 171 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SHUNMUGAM PILLAI KANNAN 114 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003ABHINAV MAINGI 210 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003VARINDER SINGH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SUMANTA MAITY 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RAHUL MANIK BHOSALE 21 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RITOSUBHRA MUKHERJEE 48 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003AHMAD REZA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003AKSHAY DASHARATHBHAI PATEL 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003GUNJIT BIR SINGH 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003HARI SHANKAR SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SHASHIKANT TUKARAM KHARAT 479 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003KARAN SALUJA 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SAMARTH KAMLESHBHAI CHOKSI 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003KAMLA DEVI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RAJ KUMAR 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RAVI KUMAR MEENA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003CHITRA RAMESH 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003KARTIK KOTHARI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003CHINNAMARIYAPPAN MUTHUKUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SOHANVEER . 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003KOTTAKALAM NANJAPPAN RAJU 114 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120816003UDAYVEER SINGH NAIN 36 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003YOGESH JINDAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SHIVANI GUPTA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003ABHISHEK SINGH 99 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003JAIRAJ SINGH RANAWAT 105 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SUMAN KANWAR RATHORE 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003PRAKASH ASHOK BHOSALE 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003FOOLBATI DEVI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003GANGESH GUNJAN UPADHAYAY 140 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003NAVEEN . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SHOBHA SHARMA 104 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003PARAG JOHRI 145 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003ASHISH KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003PIYUSHBHAI PREMJIBHAI KORADIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003DHIRAJ KUMAR VIVEK 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003DURGESH . 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003ATHARVA SHEKHAR TAMBE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RISHAV ANAND 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003KARAN ARORA 90 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003ELUKA RANADHEER 331 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003TURKISH SHARMA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SANDESH ASHOK PATIL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SHYAM KUMAR 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003RAJESH LAXMAN SONAWANE 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003BRAJESH GUPTA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816003SUDHAKAR DINKAR CHAUDHARI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004AJAY KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004LAKHAN PARTAP SINGH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004AJAYSINH PRATAPSINH PADHIYAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004MANOJKUMAR BHAGWANDIN PANDEY 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004JAY SHANKER YADAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004GOVIND SHARMA 61 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816004VISHAL SAINI 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005DAYABEN DAMAJIBHAI RADADIYA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005KAVYA SUNNY LALWANI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SURENDER SINGH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SANJAY SINGH 36 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005BHAVIK KUMAR PATEL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005MILANKUMAR NARENDRABHAI PARMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SARVESH PREMANAND GAWANDE 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005MUTHUKRISHNAN SHIVA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005MOHIT . 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NISHANT SONI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005GANESH PUNDLIK AHER 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005POOJA BUKALSING JHARE 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005PRASAD BALAJIRAO JOSHI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NISHANT THAKUR 71 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005VIKAS KUMAR 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SAURABH KUSHWAH 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005ROHITKUMAR RATHOD 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005MUKESH KUMAR 175 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005ROHAN CHAWLA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005ANKUR UPADHYAY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SANDEEP KUMAR RUNGTA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005DIVYA PRATHMESH KAPADNE 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005PREETI MANOHAR PARAB 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005BHALACHANDRA SURESH RATNAKAR 33 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SAIBUDEEN RIYAZ 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005ANVESH REDDY MAMILLA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005KEERTI PRAKASH PARIJA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005AYUSH ARYA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NAVEEN . 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005KEYURKUMAR BHIKHABHAI BOGHARA 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SANJAY RAMJIBHAI SHELADIA 66 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005RADHAKANTA DASH 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005ANKIT KUMAR GYACHANDRA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005BHOOPENDRA SINGH VIJAY 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005VIJAY VANJI CHAUDHARI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SAROJBEN SURESHBHAI BADMALIYA 94 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SAGAR SUNIL PATIL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120816005SIMRAN RAVISH 265 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005VRAJ VIPULBHAI CHAUHAN 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005AAKASH CHANDRASHEKHAR HANGARGI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005PURNENDU GUPTA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005PRATINGYA RAJ DIGAL 44 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SUHAS SURESH SAWANT 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005AYAZ MAHMOOD 54 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SABEERA BANU 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005HARMESH . 23 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NIJAGUNAPPA MARUTI BUDIHAL 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005RAKSHAK . 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005POOJA KRISHNAKUMAR DIVAKAR 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SATYAM SINGH 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005LAKHAN SINGH JORWAL 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005KASHISH BANSAL 85 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005PRINCE CHANDRA DAS 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NITESH KUMAR SHILPKAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005AKSHAY DATTATRAY KULKARNI 65 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SAGAR DIGAMBAR TALELE 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005NISHANTH ARVIND RONAD 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005VISHAL POUDEL 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SAYANTAN MITRA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005VIKAS PURUSHOTTAMRAO TAREKAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SHANTANU RAI 81 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005ANKITA SHARMA 79 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005YASHAS PARIHAR 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005VIVEK KUMAR 235 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816005SHAIKH AZIMUDDIN 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006RAVI KUMAR MOURYA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006BHUPENDRA GUPTA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006PRIYANKA SADASHIV SHINDE 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SEEMA NAGOTRA 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006KSHITIJ SARAF 586 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006HARISH PRADHAN 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006MANOJ GARG 94 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006VIJAYANAND KRISHNAMURTHY 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SHANKAR KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006CHANDAN KUMAR PANDIT 207 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006HIMANSHU MEENA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006PRATIK SURENDRA GUPTA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ROHIT KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006NAYAN HITENDRA KAPADIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SAHIL KUMAR 42 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SAUMENDRA PANDA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006MILANKUMAR BALLUBHAI VADHU 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006AJAY PANDURANG MAHAJAN 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006YASHVANT MULJIBHAI CHAUHAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006KIRAN APPAJI GAWADE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ABHINAV KUMAR 55 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SANIDHYA MANGAL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ARVIND AGARWAL 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006KISHOR HANMANTRAO SHINDE 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006LALIT KUMAR KHUSHWAHA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SUMIT ANURAG 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006DISHANKI DAULATRAO KASTURE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006VIKAS . 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ABHAY DINESHCHANDRA DHARAMSHI 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006VISHAL PANDIT JADHAV 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SUNIL DAGWALE 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006BRIJ MOHAN 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006MOHIT KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006NISHANT KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006NAGRAJ SACHIN MULE 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006GNANASEKARAN VIJAYAKUMAR 42 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006JAGDISH LAL MALHOTRA 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006AMIT ANANT KASARE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006PARASKUMAR CHUNILAL SUTHAR 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006RAMJI . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006NIKESH KUMAR 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ARUN SINGH 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 2 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'120816006DIVYANK CHANDRA KANT 79 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120816006AMITKUMAR RAJU THORAT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SURYANARAYAN SENAPATI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006MALLESH CHAUDHARY 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006NARASIMHA RAO YERRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006DEVESH JOSHI 94 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ARSHAD ANSARI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006VIVEK PRABHAKAR GAHALE 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ASHISH BALKRISHNA TARADE 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006DHEERAJ SAKWAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006SUNITI SINHA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006PINKAL SURYAKANT BISCUITWALA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006KALYANI MADHUKAR KAKAD 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006RAKESH VIJAYKUMAR CHAKOTE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006MANU GUPTA 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006RAKESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 39 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006ROHIT NIHAL 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006RATHOD RAKESHKUMAR RANGITSINH 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006GIRISH THANWARDAS SHAJANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006MAMBALLY AMRITHA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816006AMAN KHANDELWAL 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007UTTAM KUMAR PARIDA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007JYOTISMAN SAIKIA 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SONAL DNYANESHWAR MALI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007RUPALI SANDIP KHAIRE 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007DASOORKAR AFRIDI MAINUDDIN 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SUNITA SARDAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SAROJA SRIPATHI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SAHADEW MANDAL 398 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007DEEPAK . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007RAUNIT RANJAN 131 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007MADHU SUDAN 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007PRAVEEN SUDHAKAR KADAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007RAJA RAJTHILAK 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SONAL SUDHIR VARMA 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007PIJUSH HALDER 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007TARUN NAGPAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SHIVA PRASAD TANGELLA 323 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SIBIN BABY 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SANDEEP KUMAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SHREYAS SIDDHARTH SARKATE 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007PRASANNA KUMAR PADHY 99 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SWETA KUMARI 583 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007HIRAL JIGNESHBHAI HIRANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007VISHAL VIJAY GOTHWAL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007NARESH CHAND 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007MUKUL ALI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SURYA . 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007ANIRUDH GOVIND KULKARNI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007LINGARAJ KARA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007PRADEEP DOCHIT PAL 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007PRINKA . 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007SOHRAB KHAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007DIVYA CHAUHAN 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007AKANKSHA ARYA 84 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816007PANKTI VIKAS SAMPAT 49 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008PANKAJ KUMAR 47 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008MAYURBHAI AMBALAL DARJI 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008VIVEK JAYPRAKASH GUPTA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008CHANDRAKANTH ASHWINI 170 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008OM PRAKASH KURETHIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008MANJULA VIMALCHAND JAIN 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008RISHABH BARSAIYAN 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SWETA MANIK MANKAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SANDEEP SINGH SIKARWAR 34 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008RAJESH SINGH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008VICKY SHYAM VASNANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008AASHIKA . 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008AVNEET SINGH SIDANA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008CHETAN SHRISHAIL UMBRANIKAR 36 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008VIKAS BAPURAO KATKAR 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008ASHISH MADANGOPAL RAI 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120816008PUSHPENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SWATHI VETCHA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SANDEEP HARISH KEWLANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008MANDEEP KUMAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008NIPA DIPAKBHAI TAILOR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008RATAN SINGH KHURANA 34 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SWAPNIL DILIP PATIL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008JASWINDER KAUR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SANJAY KUMAR 116 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008KUSUM GUPTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008DEVVARDHAN CHAUHAN 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008UJJWAL NATH 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SURENDER SINGH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SIKHA AICH 76 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008SONIA DEVI 250 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816008BIPAN HAZARIKA 208 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009HEMA KUMARI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009DHRUBAJYOTI CHOUDHURY 221 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009ARUN SHARMA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009NITIN JETLEY 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009AMAN VASHISHT 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009GULSHAN KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009AMIT JOSHI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120816009RAJESH GANGADHARRAO ALIWAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000DEEPAK BABULAL SHAH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000TARUN VARSHNEY 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000Anand kumar Nyati 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ASWINI KUMAR SA 345 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RAVI ROUSHAN 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000VIKAS SINGH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000DURGA PRASAD UPPALAPATI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PRASAD DIWAKAR TAJNE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000AJENDRA PRATAP SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RAKESH KUMAR 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000SACHIN UMAKANT SHRIMANDALE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ADITYA AMARNATH ROY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ANKIT GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000SANJEEV RAO 22 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000KRISHNAKUMAR CHANDUKASHYAP 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000NARAYAN JALAN 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000DEEPAK KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ISWAR ANAND SENAPATI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RAHUL MANDLOI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ANIL KARYANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ANKUSH RAMISHWAR SANKHE 36 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000SANJAY KUMAR 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RUPESH SUNIL SHINDE 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ASHUTOSH GUPTA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000MANISH RAJKARAN YADAV 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PANKAJ AGARWAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000ANIL DHANPAL KOLE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000KARAN PARWANI 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PRIYANKA PANDEY 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PANKAJ YADAV 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RATNAKAR YASHAWANTRAO PIMPALKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PRANOTI GOME 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000POOJA SASI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000AMIT GARG 5998 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RAVINDRA KUMAR KAYAM 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000SAURAV KAILAS RANDHAVE 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000TAPESH YADAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000KUMAR DNYANDEO DUDHAL 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000AJIN ASOKAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000BHAGIRATH RABIDAS 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PAWAN KUMAR SUKHWANI 39 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000PADMA ADLA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000DEEPAK KUMAR SINGIRIKONDA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000AVINASH BABAN GAYKAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818000RAMACHANDRA VANI 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001NITESH KUMAR 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001PARISHA GOEL 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120818001VIMAL GOLDEN 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001AMANDEEP SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001ANIKET KUMAR 29 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001VIVEK THAKUR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001VINAY KUMAR 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001AYYAPPADAS CHANDRAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001ABHISHEK PRAMOD PATIL 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001NEHA . 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001SHAFIK VIRANI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001GURPREET SINGH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001PRATAP KUMAR GUPTA 44 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 166 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001MAHADEO SHOBHACHAND SHINDE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001AVIJIT DAS 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001ATUL BARLA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001Himanshu Garg 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001DHAWAN ASHOK EARUKONDA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818001SUNIL KUMAR 120 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002PARSU RAM SAHOO 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002VASTA KARAVADRA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002MITESH SURESH MHASKAR 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002NILESH JAGANNATH SURYAWANSHI 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002DEVINDRA SINGH 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002ANAND . 26 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002AKASH DILIP GODSELWAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002RAJESH JAYRAM SHETTY 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SAGAR ASHOKBHAI PALADIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002UDIT CHANDRAKANT 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002PURVANSH UPADHAYAY 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SANTOSH BHIMRAO KHEDEKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002RAJESH VISHNOI 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SHYAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT 37 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002VISHAL RAMLAL PARDESHI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002MAHESH DYANESHWAR KACHARE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002OM AMRUT CHAUDHARI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SOMNATH SAMBHAJI MALI 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002KAMESH VAISHNAV 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002MICHAEL AROCKIA THAS 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SHUCHEENDRANADH KURUKKAN MOOCHIPARAMBU 28 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002TUSHAR JAYENDRA MHATRE 59 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002DEEPA GIRISH LUND 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002AKASH VITTHAL ACHAREKAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002RISHIKANTH . 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002NISHA RAVI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002RAJU PATEL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002PARSHURAM SHIVJI MISHRA 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002JINKU RAY 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SHEKH ABDUL RAHIM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002PARTHIV PRAJAPAT 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002HITESH SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002KARTIK . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SACHIN BABAN DAPHALE 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002NAYAN TILAVAT 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SHIVAM BATHAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002VINOD MADANLAL CHOUDHARY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002SAVITRI BAI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002DHANANJAY . 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818002VEENIT KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003SONAL S JAIN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003VIKRANT CHOUDHRY 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003AMIT SHRIVASTAVA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003NARENDER DUHAN 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003RENUKA SHRIMANT NADE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003MADHURI MADHUKARRAO BHOSIKAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003SONU KUMAR 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003KIRAN AGGARWAL 380 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003ASHA LAXMAN POOJARI 115 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003PARAS GARG 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003FAZAL ABBAS KHAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120818003TRUPENKUMAR JERAMBHAI AGHARA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003SONU KUMAR YADAV 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003AKSHAY GUPTA 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003RANJEET MAURYA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003FAIM SHAIKH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003SANJAY DHURWEY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003RITIK GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003SHARIKA UMMANATH 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003DHEERAJ SATISH GARTHE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818003SAGAR HARISHCHANDRA BHOIR 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SUKHPAL SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004CHANDAN KUMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004KIRAN HARISH SHARMA 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004PRAKASH RANJAN KHATEI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004AJAY SHANTARAM NIKAM 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SWAPAN SARKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004KUNAL PARMANAND RAHUL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004HIMANSHU SWAMI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004ATUL GINODIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004RAKESH YADAV 32 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004DEVESH KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SAMRIDHI GROVER 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004Sukesh Kumar Sharma 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004DAKSH SHARADBHAI JANJRUKIYA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004CHALADANKANDY THAVORATH LEESHMA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004NAMRATA ABHIMANYU SHINDEKAR 1277 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004ANUJ SHARMA 28 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004AMRESH KUMAR 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004CHANDAN KUMAR 84 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004ASHISH SINGH 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004JAGDISH SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004VIVEK KUMAR 90 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004RANIT KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004KRISHNAN LOKANATHAN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004VIJAYA GAJANAN LAMDADE 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004HARI PRASAD BANDARI KAMMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004CHIRAG MUKESHBHAI PATEL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004KARAN KUMAR PALIWAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004YUVRAJ GURJAR 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004MITESH JOGI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SOURABH DUBEY 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004TUSHAR VIKAS GHORPADE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004MUHAMMAD BRIRISTER ANSARI 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SHAHRUKH . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004LOHIT KUMAR BEHERA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004RUPINDER SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SHREY SHAILESHBHAI TANK 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004PRADIP KUMAR SAW 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004ROHIT CHANDOLA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004HARISH KUMAR AGRAWAL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SAURABH SHIVAJI GAWADE 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004CHAITANYA BHOI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004SHALU JASWAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004HAMZAKOYA UMMATHAPURA MOHAMMED YASIM 706 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818004PARTHA SAHA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005SAVJOT PAL SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005DIPAK BALASAHEB JADHAV 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005SAGAR BHANUDAS SHINDE 346 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005VISHAL GOCHAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005VEDANG SHAILENDRA JOSHI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005SWANAND CHANDRAKANT SHREERAME 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005SAGAR BHARTI 22 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005MANISH BAJAJ 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005MEHULKUMAR BABULAL PARMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005SHUBHAM JAMNERA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818005RAGHAVENDRA NANJEGOWDA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818006RAHUL KUMAR 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818006DEVRAGUDI PALLY KRISHNAPPA SRINIVASACHARY 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818006ABDUL LATIB SK 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818006NASIR AHMAD 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818006ASHISH JAT 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818006PAVITRAM PATEL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120818007PRITHVIRAJU MAHESH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818007DNYANESHWARSEVAKRAM BHOPE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818007MOHAMMAD ASIF 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818007SHIVANI . 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818007AMAN RAI 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818007MOHAMMAD SAIF 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818008RAJIB HUSSAIN LASKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818008SURAJ KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818008MINTU . KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818008AMAL PRAKASH PRAKASH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818008ANKIT . 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818009AJITH SABU 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818009JAGDAMBA Sunil Prasad BHATT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120818009RAJ KUMAR 250 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000PRAVIN PRAKASH JAGTAP 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000HIMANSHU DORA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000NITIN KASHYAP 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000AMOL SURESH MAHAJAN 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000ALOK KUMAR GUPTA 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000NAVIN KUMAR 1675 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000PAWAN KUMAR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000RANGANATH RAO SHANKAR RAO SALANKE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000DEVENDRA SHANTARAM JADHAV 196 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000NIRAJ KUMAR 609 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000SUNIL . 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000LOKESH . 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000PRABHAT KUMAR MANDAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000SAURABH OMPRAKASH KHATRI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000PRAVINKUMAR KRISHNARAO NERE 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000VIVEK SINGH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000SURESH PURARAMJI BHATI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000UPPALA VENKATESHWARRAO 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000CHANDRAMOHAN AGRAWAL 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000ASH MOHAMMAD 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000SUNIL . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000SHEKHAR CHANDRAKANT JIDGE 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000VINAYAK RAVINDRA JADHAV 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000PRATIK . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000ATMARAM LAXMAN GHUMARE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000AMIT VIJAY RAUT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000RAKESH KUMAR 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000AMBREESH PRATAP SINGH 208 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825000VISHAL SURESH SONAWANE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SUSHIL KUMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001PAL SURJEET RABINDRA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001PRASHANT BIRU KUKAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001PRASHANT BHIMRAO JAMGADE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SUSHMA SONARAO GADALE 28 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SOMVIR SINGH JHURIYA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SHIVASHISH SINGH 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SUNITA DEVI 71 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001KRUNAL ASHOKKUMAR AGRAVAL 34 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SACHIN SAINI 88 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001PRITI BHAVE 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001ALICE JALALMASIH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001VIPUL BABUBHAI THAKOR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SHAHID IQBAL 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001ADNAN BAHADUR KHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001GAJANAN ASHOKRAO POHKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001BASANTI LAL DIDWANIYA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SAMEER AHMED HANAMSAGAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SAGNIK SAHA 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SUNNY PHUTELA 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001SANDIP SAMBHAJI PATIL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001PAVAN KUMAR MENARIA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825001AKASH SUBHASH GAIKWAD 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825002MAMTA . 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825002SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR WAKCHAURE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825002ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825002NITEEN JAGANNATH MANOLKAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120825002AKASH SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825002ARUN DOMAJI MANGALKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120825003URMILA GARG 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120832000BIPIN AMRATLAL PANCHMIA 3 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'120853000DEEPAK SURESH RAKSHE . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120867000DEVENDRA KUMAR OJHA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120867000NILESH KHATRIKAR 121 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120867000RUPA GOYAL 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120867000JALPA BAVARIA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120867000PARTHIBAN PRITHIVIRAAJ 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120867000JUMMAKHA AKBARKHA PATHAN 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ASHISH CHATURVEDI 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000DEEPAK MAHTOLIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000TEJPAL SINGH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000KAMTA PRASAD ASATI 54 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000VIRENDRA KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA GOYAL 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000NARAYAN PUNDALIK DALVI 72 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000VENKATRAO . 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000TARUN RAI TARA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000BISWANATH CHAKRABORTY 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SHAIKH LAL MOHAMMAD 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000JATIN DHAND 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SATENDRA KUMAR DEEPANKAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000JOEL JOSEPH 34 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ROHIT JOSHI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000RITWIK LAHA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000AKSHAY LAXMAN BHOTE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000MD SARFARAJ ALAM 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ANANDA MULA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000AKASH NANDAN PANDAY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ANIMESH TARODIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000VAIBHAV SANTOSH MHETRE 22 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000RAHUL KUMAR MEHER 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000DHIRAJ DEEPAK GHADI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ARPANA KUMARI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000GAUTAM KUSH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SANDEEP . 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PRADEEP SINGH CHAUHAN 176 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000AJAY MANDWAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ISWA TIRUPATI RAO 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000CHANPREET SINGH CHAWLA 250 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000LAKKEPURAM HAYAGRIVA CHARY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SHUBHAM GUPTA 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000BARUN SAHA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SIDDHARTHA DEY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000DEV ANAND SIDAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PRAVIN PRAKASH JAGTAP 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000RADHA CHARAN 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PUNITH RAMESH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ROHIT SHANKAR DARWATKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PAWAN KUMAR 380 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAI 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ISHAN AHUJA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SHUBHAM ANILKUMAR SHAH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000JAYANT DAWANI 85 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000RISHABHKUMAR MEHTA 26 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PRATIK DILIPRAO KHARE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000CHANDAN BHATT 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000NISHA KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ROHAN MAHESH CHOUGULE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000AMANAND KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000MADAN LAL SHARMA 203 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000YOGENDRA VERMA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000MOH ARSHAD ANSARI 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SURAJ KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000RAHUL RAJESH GOURKAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PIYUSH RAJESH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000HARE KRISHAN SHARMA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000BASWARAJ ERWANTHAPPA MATWAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000VIKRAMSINGH BERWAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000LALIT KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120887000HARPAL SINGH 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000HARJINDER SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000AMAN DHAKHARIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000JEETENDRAKUMAR BANSILAL SAHU 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000DEEPAK CHANDRABALI YADAV 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000HARSH KIRTHI RAO 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ASHUTOSH NAHARWAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SUNIL KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PRAMOD JAYPAL DESAI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000DILIP EKNATH NIKAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000NAINAA AMIT SRIVASTAVA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ANUP KUMAR SHARMA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PIYUSH PURI 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000KAVITA MEENA 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000DEBASIS JENA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000ASHISH DILSUKHBHAI BHUVA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SAURABH KUMAR TAMRAKAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000PAWAN OMPRAKASH GHODKE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SARFARAJ DAOODBHAI MODAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000SHARAD TRIPATHI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000LOPESH PRAKASH GAWDE 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000RACHANA CHANDRAKANT MHATRE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000BHARATBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI KOSHIA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887000CHARMIL PARESHBHAI PATEL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PARTHA PRATIM BARMAN 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SAGAR SHAMRAO KAMBLE 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001LSAMPAD ACHARY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VISHAL AGARWAL . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001DEEPAK SINGH 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VINOD . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SATYAM RANA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PRANAV SACHIN GHADGE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001RAMESHWAR RAGHUWANSHI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001KUNAL PARIHAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SAMBHAV GUPTA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SOURABH SUMAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PRATIK BABASAHEB PATIL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001MAYUR BALAJI BANSODE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001MANSI AGRAWAL 53 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001BALASUBRAMANIAN NAVEEN KUMAR 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001GURLOVE SINGH RANDHAWA 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SHANKAR . 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SOUMITRA MONDAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001JAGSHEER SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001RAHUL TULSIDAS GHUBE 21 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SAGAR HASANALI JINDANI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001TULSIKUMAR CHANDRAPAL BISANE 130 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ABHINAV SONI 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001HARSHAD VILAS RAO 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SOM DUTT 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001DEEPAK . 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SHAMBHU DAYAL BAIRWA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001NARESH KUMAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001JYOTI PATIDAR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PUJA SONI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001APPARAO YARLAGADDA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SARANSH JAISWAL 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VANITA KARAN SOLANKI 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001RAJEEV ANURAGI 67 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001NIKHIL BARSHILALJI SARWE 56 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ATMARAM MANDLOI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SUNITA ANURAGI 41 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001NARA KISHOR MAJHI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VIKAS RAI 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001AMIT KUMAR NAMO 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001KIRAN KAUSHIKA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001JASVIR KAUR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SWANAND VINAYAK PHADKE 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001AMAN KUMAR 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001LALIT . 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PRATEEK . 105 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120887001RANCHOD SOLANKI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001AKSHAY KUMAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001DANDAM SAI HRUTHIKESH REDDY 46 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VIRAJ VINAY TENDULKAR 51 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PRUTHVIRAJ VIJAY CHAVAN 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SHANTI SINGH PARMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VIJAY . 68 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001HEMLATA KORI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SACHIN BHAGWAN GAIKWAD 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001HIMANGSHU BISWAS 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SHUBHAM DILIP SHIRSAT 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ARDHANDU KANTI GHOSH 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001HIMANSHU SWAMI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SAMADHAN HIRAMAN PATIL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SANJU . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001WASEEM KHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ITISHA SUNIL DALVI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001DEVESH PRADIPKUMAR PARMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PAWAN KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SUNIL KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001MOHIT KUMAR SAH 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SAGAR DASS 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PIYUSH LILARAM RATNANI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001AAFTAB AHMAD 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001DIVYA PRASANNA VENKATA SAI MANIKANTESWARI POLAKI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SPARSH SHRIVASTAVA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001NANDKISHOR SINGH 117 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ARVINDBHAI JINABHAI CHAUHAN 27 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001RAHUL SHARMA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001VIRBHAN NARAN KAG 41 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ABHISHEK SUNIL KAYASTHA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001PRAKASH CHHETRI 455 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001RAVIRAJ NARPATSINH CHUDASAMA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ALANKAR PANDEY 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001AMIT KUMAR SINGH 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001ABHILASH ROUT 27 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001KULDEEP KUMAR 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001SUMAN YADAV 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001LINGARAJ BEHERA . 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001TMADHAVA MUNI REDDY 181 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001NAFISA ABRAR KHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887001JAMES KERKETTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002AKASH SHAKDWIPEEA 39 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAJAT MAJUMDER 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002MANJEET KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002FAROOKH ALI 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAVI KUMAR 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002VIJAY KUMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002ANIL KUMAR VERMA 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAHUL GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002NARESH VERMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002PRABHAT RATHORE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002ASHISH . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002REMIKRISHNA SHAJI LATHA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002PAWAN NATH SIDDH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002MUKESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002HITESH RAMJIBHAI RAVIYA 42 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002JAYASHRI PATEL 32 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002DHARMPAL SINGH 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002SUNIL SANGAYYA HIREMATH 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002KUNDAN KUMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002DILEEP KUMAR RAWAT 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002DINESH KUMAR SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002DIMPLE RAMCHANDRA JHUNJHUNWALA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAVINDRA SINGH HADA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002PRATIKSHA ANIL HATEKAR 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002GAURAV JOSHI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002ANNAMALAI MUTHUKRISHNAN 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002JAVED HUSSAIN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002CHANCHAL PURUSHOTTAM JHAWAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002AMARJIT PASWAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120887002DHARMENDRA KUMAR 48 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAVINDER . 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002KSHITIJ GANESH KATORE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002ARVIND KUMAR VERMA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002NEHAL SINHA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002GULSHAN KUMAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002PARTH NANDKISHOR JADHAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002JATIN KUMAR 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002MANISH KUMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002SHIVAMOGGA PRAKASH ACHYUTHA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002SHIVSHANKAR PRASAD SINHA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002SATVIK SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002GAURAV SINGH 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAGHUVEER SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002MONIL BANSAL 259 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAKESH . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002PRAFUL RAJIV DODKE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAJAT KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002VIJAY KUMAR 333 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002ASIF ALI ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002RAMANUJ VIJAYKUMAR RATAWA 32 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002SAKET KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887002KRITI KUMARI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003AAYUSH VILAS NAIK 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003POONAM RAKESH YADAV 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ARADHNA DEVI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SUROJIT HAZRA 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SARVOTTAM PANDEY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ANJANI KUSHWAHA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SANDEEP YASHWANTRAO JADHAV 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003CHANDAN KUMAR 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003VIKAS . 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ARUNABH RANA 64 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SOURAV GHOSH 71 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003VIMAL KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003HARSHIL SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ADVAIT ZAMBRE 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003NADEEM JAMALUDDIN VIRANI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003UMA SHANKAR JHA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003PRAKASH LAXMAN VIRKAR 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003MOHAMEDSIHAB MANSURI 49 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003NIRAJ KUMAR PADEY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003PREM PRAKASH JAI PRAKASH PANDEY 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003MAMTA MANDLOI 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003KAMALJIT SINGH 65 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003NARENDER . 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SUSHANT PARSHURAM PAGAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SANAT KUMAR LASHKARI 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003RISHABH KUMAR SHARMA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003PIYUSH PRABHAKARKUMAR SINGH 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003MOHIT SINHA 334 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SNEHASHISH DEY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003HARSH MAHATO 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ANAND GANAPATSA PAWAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SUMIT KUMAR SAH 123 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ABHISHEK RANJAN 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003PASHUPATI RAWANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003JITENDRA MOHANTY 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003HARVEER SINGH MATHURIYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003ASHOK . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SHIVAM . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SORAKA BABU PRASANTH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003JAYESH MANOHAR WADEKAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003AMIT KUMAR VERMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003VIJAY DADARAO BHALAVI 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SONU JAIN 124 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SHUBHAM EKNATH AWHALE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003SIVA CHINNAPAIYAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887003KENIAR EMI WARJRI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004PREM PRAKASH RUNDLA 58 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004RISHI PAL SINGH 84 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120887004SRUTHI . 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR SAMBAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004ROHIT . 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004RUPESH SHAH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004CHANDRASHEKHAR TUKARAM MASKE 114 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004BHARATKUMAR KARSHAN KERASIYA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004AADITYA PAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004YASHVARDHAN SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004PRITESH BANSAL 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004DEVENDER SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004JAGDISH SINGH 34 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004MAHENDRA PARSHOTTAMBHAI MOLADIYA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004VISHNU SHANKAR SAH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887004AMOL RAMESH MANE 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005PURNIMA TEWARI 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005HARISH KUMAR GUPTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005JAGDISH CHAUDHARY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005PUNIT BHATANAGAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005KRISHNA SAXENA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005ROHIT SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005ROHIT KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005MANNALAL . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005PRADIP GHOSH 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005GAJENDRA BHATI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005ASHISH YADAV 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005SURAJ DIPAK YEDEKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005VIJAY KUMAR RAJAK 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005HARPREET SINGH 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005PRIYA RAI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005GOPAL GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005VINEY KUMAR 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005AMRITESH KUMAR 47 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005GAURAV SAWHNEY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005KAMAL KUMAR MEENA 120 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887005MAHESH KASHYAP 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006GANESH BHANDARI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006ARVIND KUMAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SHUBHAM PRADHAN 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006HARAMAN SINGH 23 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006TARUN KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006AMIT KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006MOTI LAL 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SRIKANT PRASAD 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006VIJAY KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006GAUTAM KUMAR JHA 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006MUKUL CHANDRA DEKA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006JYOTI SHANKAR TIWARI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006VINAY MAHESH MURUDKAR 22 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SMITA SHAILESH SALIAN 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006THOMAS EAPPEN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SACHIN KUMAR 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006DEEPAK MAURYA 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SAURABH RAVINDRA CHOBE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 174 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006PRINCE . 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SANJOY DALUI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006ISHWAR BHAGWAN INGLE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006NEKPAL . 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006GOPAL BHAGAVAT DAVHALE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006KULSOOM BEGUM 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006AMIT KUMAR AZAD 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006PRATIK RAMCHANDRA INGLE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006ANKUSH RAWAT 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SHAILESH TRIPATHI 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006AMIT DAS 21 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006PARVEEN KUMAR 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006ANKIT . 52 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006POOJA VINOD CHAUDHARI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006RAJAN RAM 184 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120887006ABHISHEK KUMAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SIDHRAJ . 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006DANISH HUSSAIN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006PRASHANT BABANRAO NIKAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006NIRAJ KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006VISHAL RASHMIKANT VANJARA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006RAHUL SINGH BABU SINGH CHOUHAN 217 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006DIGANTA PALLAB CHOWDHURY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006MADHU KUMARI KOTARIWAL 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SACHIN NAMDEV SHINDE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006MADHAVI SUHAS JOSHI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006SHIVUKUMAR . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006JOYLIN JOHN RODRIGUES 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006KIRAN ROHIDAS RANJANE 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887006PANKAJ FEKU GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007JUILY RAJAN MAHADAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007JAGDISH KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007NAMAN SRIVASTAVA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007UMESH KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RAJPAL . 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RAJIV KUMAR SARKAR 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007NIDHI . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007AJAY SINGH 11 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RETNASWAMY PRABHU 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RANI DEVI 66 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007DNYANESHWAR BHARMU PATIL 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007SHUCHI BERI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007GOPAL SINGH 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007VISHNU SINGH RANAWAT 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007SALIL SANDEEP JENA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007PARDEEP . 85 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007MEENA SHARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007KESHAV PRASAD KORI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007PRITI PRAFUL BIJWE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007R D DHIMAN BISWAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RAJESHBHAI MITHTHALBHAI CHAUHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007DEEPAK KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007DEVENDRA KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007VIKAS DILIP RAJPUT 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007SHWETA MAHESH BORKAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007TABASSUM PRAVIN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007VADHER MEETKUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007CHINTHAKUNTA MATAM NATARAJ SWAMY 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007BHUPANDRA . 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007INDRA MANI KUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007SAGAR SHANTARAM SHINDE 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007GOURAV TUKARAM POWAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007DIPAK VISHVAKARMA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007DEEPAK KUMAR 146 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RAHUL KATIYAR 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RAJNIKANT KUMAR YADAV 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007AMAN BAGHELA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007PUSHPINDER SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007HAMZAKOYA UMMATHAPURA MOHAMMED YASIM 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007RAVINDER KUMAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007CHHOTU KUMAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007TARANNUM CHAUDHARY 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007SATYAM KUMAR 52 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007GIRISH BANDU DHADGE 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007ASHOK KUMAR GANGARAM PARMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007SHIVAM BHARDWAJ 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007JITENDRA KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887007GIRISHBHAI DINESHBHAI SARVAIYA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008ASIT MOHANTY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008NAGASAMUDRA NARENDRA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008PANKAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008KAMAL RAJBONGSHI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008SANJAY SINGH PARMAR 75 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008ABHAY KUMAR 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008ABHISHEK KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008ASHISH SINGH RAUTHAN 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008PRABHUDEVA SUMAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120887008DEEPAK SHRIMALI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008RAJIV AGNIHOTRI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008PRIYANKA KUMARI 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008AMAR SINGH 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008SANNY KUMAR 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008TANMAY YOGESH HAJARE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008SANJAY KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008KRISHNA PATIDAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008NITIN GIRISH SARAF 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008SATISH KUMAR 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008MUSTAFA MUBARAK MUJAWAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008DEEPAK OJHA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008ADITYA SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008KAMLESH BONDE 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008RAMCHANDRA BHAGWAN PATIL 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008ROOPA BANGARI 46 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887008PRASHANT BALASAHEB MEMANE 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009AKASH KUMAR PURVEY 91 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009SOUMYA PAUL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009HRITIK BOHRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009VINAY KUMAR RAI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009SURAJ KUMAR 107 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009SHEKHAR VASANT RATHOD 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009ASMITA NARENDRA KODWATE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009KAVITA BANSAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009TAPAS KUMAR BISWAL 19 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009KARANDEEP SINGH 135 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009PANKAJ KUMAR KHUNTIA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009NEHA PALIWAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009ANISHA KUNDU 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009SHUBHAM SUNIL MAHATME 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009SHANKAR RAJESH YEVALE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009HARSHPINDER SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009RAJU NISHAD 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009UPENDRA NATH MISHRA 105 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009MOHAN LAL 101 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009NAVANEETH . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009KISHOR SITARAM BHOSALE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009SACHIN . 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009GURDEEP KAUR 29 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120887009MAHENDRA KUMAR 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000MAHESH JAGATSINGH YADAV 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000GIRISHKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SUNNY SHIVLALBHAI MALAVIYA 253 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000AJAY SATI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000KESHAV PRASAD KORI 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000PAWAN MISHRA 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000ANTONIO JONATHAN PAUL PEREIRA 52 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000KHUSHBOO VASHISHTHA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000ANUJ AGARWAL 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000PRATIMA NANASO INGALE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SURAJ RAWAT 29 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000DHEERAJ SAINI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SAIBABA NARSIMLU SHETTY 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000GAURAV SHARMA 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000BHOSALE LAXMAN VILAS . 55 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SINOD KUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000BHARATH KALATHIPARAMBIL RANJAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000BHAVESHKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000RAMU NAIDU VANDANA 33 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000RAMESH MONDAL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000RAHUL KORI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000ANURAG KHANNA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SOURABH . 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000PRANGSHU PHUKAN 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000DHAVAL BHARATBHAI SITAPURI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000BINABEN JIGARKUMAR TANDEL 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SHEELA TRIPATHI 201 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000KRITARTH MITTAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000KAMLESH KUMAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000PRIYANKA KUMARI 492 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000RAVISHEKHAR MISHRA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000MOHIT NAGAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'120888000DARSHAN ISHVAR GALA 35 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000NITEEBODH MAHARANA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000GURDEER SINGH 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000KUNNIL ABDUL KARIM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000ARUN KUMAR GAYEN 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000INDRA MANI KUMAR 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000RESHIKESH RAVICHANDRAN 140 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120888000SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'120900000NIKUNJ MALDEBHAI PIPROTTAR 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130119030BRIJESH DINESHCHANDRA PATEL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130124000IRFAN BHATI 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130124000MAYANK KAUSHAL 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130124000SARVAN KUMAR 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130124000SHAILENDRA CHOUDHARY 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130138000HIMANSHU PRAFUL SHETH 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130144000STANZIN NEYBOOM 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130154000KISHOR RATILAL KACHALIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130154000NARESH RATILAL KACHALIA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130154000MAHABIR SHAMLAL GUPTA 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130231000SANJAY CHHAGANLAL BHUTADA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130259000JULIE KANTILAL KOTHARI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130414000JYOTI GUPTA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130414000VARUN KUMAR 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'130414001SNEHAL . 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'160143010APOORVA BHALCHANDRA OAK 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'160143010DEVANAND SONI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'160143010PARESH VASANT BHANUSHALI 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'900001 MOHAN LAL AGNIHOTRI 4800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000111MANSUKHLAL M UPADHAY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000111OM PRAKASH SHARMA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000201DILIP KUMAR C PRAJAPATI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000201RISHI HIROO JHANGIANI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000201ANANDKUMAR SHYAMSUNDER PODAR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000791VIKRAM  NANGALIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000951Uma R Tulsyan 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000951Patil Ankush Ganpat 13100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000951Indra Kumar Bagri 101 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3000951Sangeeta Srichand Sachdev 1100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001421YOGESH CHANDRAKANT ASHER 10200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831RAJENDRA JAMNADAS SHETH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831VIPUL CHHAGANLAL VEERA 422 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831MANOJ BHASKAR GAIKWAD 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831CHITTI BABU MANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831VIKAS CHANDRAKANT DAKWE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831JITHENDRAN ARAVINDASHAN NAIR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3001831ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED 367 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3002141KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 199 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3002141ANIL S GABRIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002141NARENDRAKUMAR DEVKARANBHAI PATEL 181 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002141RAJNI KHOSLA 9 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002141ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002141MAHESH SUBHASH KABRA 590 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002141GUNJAN KOTHARI 230 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002142MITASA DARSHAN GANDHI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002142KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED 12 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3002142SANGEETA VILAS MORE 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143ASHOK  KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143SAKSHAM  SHARMA 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143TALLURI NARASIMHA RAO 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143BHAGIRATH  SAGAR 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143RAHUL SINGH BABU SINGH CHOUHAN 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143BHARAT NIVAS DHANAWADE 48 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002143ALISHA  MAITY 14 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144AMIT LALJI TIWARI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144KHARADI  HIMMATSINGH 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144ASHWINI SAGAR DHANAWADE 39 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144JITENDER 8 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144RINKU  AGGARWAL 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144HARI KISHAN YADAV 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002144KHANTHILALJAIN  PANKAJKUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391MANGESH G  KHAMGAONKAR 1400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'IN3002391GAUTAM GOVIND SAMTANI 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391GANESH LAXMAN SHENOY 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391NAGARAJ MAHADEVAPPA TONAPE 111 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391RAVINDER BAWA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391SANDEEP YASHWANT AGANE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391MATTEPALLY HARI KRISHNA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391GODDU KUSUMA KUMARI 70 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391SIYAB K T 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002391SANDEEP SHESHAGIRI TANDEL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002395ASHWIN CHOTALIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002395ASHWIN CHOTALIA 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002395MADHUSUDAN ARJUN KASLE 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3002711SANJAY  CHANDRAKANT SHIRODKAR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3003601MITALI HITESH JAVERI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3003601AMI HITESH JAVERI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3003602HARSHA HITESH JAVERI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3003602HITESH RAMJI JAVERI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3003602PUJA VASHUDEV BHAGNANI 252519 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3003781MADHVENDRA SINGH HUF 9 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'IN3004091ANU KAMAL KOHLI 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004091PRAKASH BIJANI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004501FRANCIS L FIGUEIREDO 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004761JANAK MEHTA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004761SANJAY KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004761MAYA R DHIRWANI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004761RAJESH HAKMICHAND DOSHI 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004764SUNIL O RATHI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004764MUKESH BABU SECURITIES LIMITED 500 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3004841ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS P LTD 2522 CLEARING MEMBER ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3004841ARVIND PRADHAN BHANUSHALI 39140 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3004841VINOD PRADHAN BHANUSHALI HUF 59140 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'IN3005131NILESH UTTAMCHAND SHAH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131GEETA BABUBHAI MEHTA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131ANIL BABUBHAI MEHTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131SHETTY DINESH SADU 800 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131MAGNOLIA FARMS PVT LTD 125000 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3005131LATA BHARAT NEGANDHI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131ABHISHEK KUMAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131ALWIN THOMAS 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131GULAM MUSTAFA RESHI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131DHIREN MANILAL SHAH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131DHRITI PATI SARKAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131SAMARJIT KURI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131E SRIVANI 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131MANOJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA 29 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131RAKHI D SHAH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131SHEELA MEHTA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005131ROSE MARY M F 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132SPRIHA SARIN MENDIRATTA 175 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132NIRAJ KUMAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132MINKOO Z SUBEDAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132SULTANA AMIRALI KASSAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132HARSHIL P DHABUWALA 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132DEEPAK S LALWANI 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132AKSHAT JAIN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132KIRAN TATOBA DANDAWATE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132MEENA MAHESHBHAI NARIELWALA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005132MANDEEP SINGH 502 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138ROHAN GUNVANTBHAI SOMPURA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138MANU SHRIVASTAVA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138NITIN MARUTI MALEKAR 110 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138NACHIAPPAN P 494 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138CHIRAG SHRIMAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138AJAY BABURAO BANDEKAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138ISHWARYA LAKSHMI R 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138ASHISH GARG 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138KISHORKUMAR BHIKHABHAI BHAKHAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138MOHAMMAD ALI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138NARAYANDAS PRITAMDAS SACHDEV 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138PALLAVI 78 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138ANIKET KUMAR 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005138PREETI JAIN 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'IN3005971MAYUR J SHAH 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3005971DNYANESHWAR KAMLAKAR BHAGWAT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3006364SATISH JAYANTILAL SHAH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3006364LEKHA SATISH SHAH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3006521RAKESH A . GHIYA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007241SIKANDER NAYYAR 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007241SANJAY SINGHAL 21700 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007491GANGADHAR  B.  POOJARY (STAFF) 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007491JAGRUTI  SHANTILAL SHAH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007491BHARATI  SHANTILAL SHAH 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007571RAGHUNATH VASAN 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007571BUDHMAL CHORARIA 2000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3007571ASHOK V AJMERA 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008291GANDHI PURANJAY KRISHNAKANT 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008291RAMNORD RESEARCH LABORATORIES PRIVATE LTD 600 CORPORATE BODIES ‐ DOMESTIC COM
'IN3008291NAVANDAR MOHAN 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008291MANISH RAMANLAL CHOKSHI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008291OMKAR DEEPAK GAWANKAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008291GAWANKAR DEEPAK SHANTARAM 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008291DEVDUTTA BHASKAR GANGAWANWALE 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881NIRMALA D JAIN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881BELA SANJAY VADODARIA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881AMITA ATULKUMAR DESAI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881MOHAMMAD.SHOAIB 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881NAREN PRAVIN SANGHVI 600 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881BINA KISHOR ZATAKIA 390 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881SAMPAT RAJ PORWAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881MINU S MEHTA 1000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881SAPAN MARWAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3008881NARAYAN MANOHAR SURVE 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009071PRAVIN KANJI NANDU 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009071ARVIND RANCHHODDAS SONI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009661SOMPAL DUHAN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009661DISHANT SINGHAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009661KAVITA GARG 1225 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009741HASMUKHLAL KANTILAL SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009741ANILKUMAR RAMANLAL KUNTAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3009821NAYAN  DASHRATHLAL  PATEL 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3010221SHANKAR  MURARKA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3010981NITIN WADKAR 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3010981MAHENDRA GADIA 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011271ANIL PATODIA 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011271IQBAL SINGH 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011431VINAY MISHRA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011511FAKHRI S KARIMI 1195 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011512ARVIND KUMAR ANAND 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011512JAIPAL MANDYAL 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011512VIRENDRANATH OMKARNATH SHARMA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011512ZAINUL ABID T P 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3011512KIRAN RAJESH MESTRY 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013132SUSHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013132DEEPA P 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013132NIRAV RAJABABU GANDHI 494 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013301RUXMANI BHARAT POPAT 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013301KSHAMAL KISHOR ZATAKIA 900 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013301DHIREN LAXMIDAS THAKKAR 259 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013302NARINDER SINGH 124 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013302DHARMESH BHANDARI 530 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3013302YASH DEEPAK SHAH 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3014368HIMANSHU N PARMEKAR 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3014368JAGRUT SUBHASH AWATRAMANI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3014368RAJESH KUMAR SONI 45 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3014368DNYANESH DADABHAU SAWANT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3014368DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015491VAIBHAV L CHOPDA 2000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015491SEEMA ANAND 18 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493RISHI KUMAR 129 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493RAVI SHANKAR 640 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493DEVENDRA KASHINATH AHIRARAV 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493PALLAVI M NASA 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493RANJEETA PAUL 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493SUNITA BHAGWAN DHIRWANI 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015493JANAKI HARIDAS 133 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'IN3015493BASAVARAJ G KALYANPUR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495BINDU JAYESH SAVLA 1300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 179 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495RUCHA PARESH VOHRA 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495SHALINI GUPTA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495IRSHAD SALIM SHAIKH 70 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495RITESH GOYAL HUF 100 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'IN3015495RAJAN MALHOTRA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495SUSHIL KAUSHIK 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495SUPRAKASH KANRAR 13 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495DEEKSHA JHA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495PARKALE PRAVIN MURLIDHAR 270 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495CHINMAYI MUKUND WAGH 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495RITU GUPTA 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495MUKUND SADASHIV WAGH 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495NAVEEN KUMAR MALL 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495VIHIT DEEPAK BHALSOD 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015495SURESHKUMAR U SINGH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496KRISHNA KANT RAWAT 12 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496SWAPNIL VISHWANATH KADAM 465 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496MANESH KANIFNATH PARAWADE 144 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496VIJAYENDER REDDY CHENAMGARI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496JAYANTA GHOSH 113 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496PRATYUSH GHOSH 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496SARJU PATEL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496JITAL BHAGWANDAS KANDHIA 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496JATIN MADAAN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496STANLEY FRANKLIN SOARES 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496JADAV SHIVABHAI J 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496M SUNIL KUMAR 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496RAJESH KEWALRAM CHAINANI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3015496MAHALAXMI VINOD SACHDEV 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3016041KANTILAL M  MEHTA 21 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3016041BHAIROON SINGH BHATI 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3016374KISHORE KUMAR G K(KISHOREKUMAR GOPALAKRISHNAN 33 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3016374RAJESH KUMAR DHARIWAL 7 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3017741SATYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3017741DURAISAMY SIVA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3017741VISHWAKARMA DEEPAK RANAPRATAP 68 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3017741VISHESH KUMAR GUPTA 17 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3017741PARDEEP KAPUR 500 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3017742SURENDER KUMAR 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3018461DAVINDER KUMAR GARG 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3019831PURUSHOTTAM DAS GUPTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3019831SURABHI JAIN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3020501SHRI RAM KHATOR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3021051KAMAL KISHORE JAJOO 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3022691VASANT S PITALE 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3022691BHUPESH  JAIN 235 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3022691SATISH  KUMAR 450 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3023241TUDURU MAMATA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3023651ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 10199 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3024611KHUJJUPRASAD RAMLAL CHOUDHARI 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3024961PRITY MOHATA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026031SHOBHA SURESH SHENOY 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026031MANISH VINODRAI GANDHI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026031TRIVIKRAM S SHENOY 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026031ASHISH ANAND MANE 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026031J SURESH SHENOY 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793MANORANJAN PRASAD NAIK 85 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793HANSA   RAJENDRA   SHETH 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793ALKA B OZA 193 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793SANJAYA  ARORA 123 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793TILAK  RAJ 34 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793SABEENA NAZIR KHAN 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793SEEMA YOGESH ASHER 518 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793MITALI ANAND SAWANT 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3026793VALLI SARMA VEDULA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3028061VASHU BHAGNANI 1685904 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3028061DEEPSHIKHA DESHMUKH 219298 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3028061JACKY VASHUDEV BHAGNANI 219298 PROMOTERS ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3028141Nilay Rajendra Bhavsar 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3028221PARVEEN KUMAR JAIN 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'IN3028221YOGESH CHANDRAKANT ASHER 2000 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024VASANTA MADHAVI C 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024DIPALI SARAIYA 82 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024P  PRABHAKAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024BRAJESH  KUMAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024SANJAY SITARAM GHADI 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024RAMACHANDRAN  SRIKANT 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024AVISHEK  PATEL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024ASHWINI  KUMAR 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024AJAY BAHADUR PAL 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024RAVINDRA K NAGAR 304 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024MANDAR SATISH KULKARNI 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029024B  SATHIYA 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029271HITEN HASMUKHLAL SHAH 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3029431NIRMLA DEVI 300 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030282NEN  KANWAR 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030282KUNAL  GUPTA 6 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030282VINAY  KRISHNA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030282ILU  BOHAT 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285REENA  RANI 68 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285MEENU  JAISWAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285E LAVANYA LATHA 25 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285MANI EKAMBARAM 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285KRISHNA NAND VERMA 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285RAVEENDRA REDDY NEMALI 58 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285BHABTOSH PRASAD SARMA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285BALASUBRAMANIAN  MURALI 70 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'IN3030285ASHWANI KUMAR 60 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285POOJA  SINGHVI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285R  AARTHI 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285ATUL KUMAR PANDAY 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285KULDEEP  SINGH 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030285PRAKRITI RANJAN SARKAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286MEENAKSHI  KAPRI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286HARISH  PATEL 53 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286GAUTAM  PAWAR 48 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286DUVVURI VENKAT DHEERAJ 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286PRAATIEK MOHAN DODEJA 40 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286PRASANTA  MONDAL 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286AVINASH  NIHAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286V  RAMANATHAN 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286GURPREET SINGH BANSAL 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286PRATHAMESH VIKAS DAKWE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030286MOHAMED  ASHRAF 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287RAGHVENDRA SINGH RATHORE 83 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287SANJEEV  GUPTA 1010 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287SHREEPAL BHANWARLAL JAIN HUF 50 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'IN3030287NEERAJ  THAKUR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287SAMPADA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287POOJA SUBHASHRAO ZADE 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287ROOPALI SATISH MORE 200 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030287SATYENDRA  JAISWAL 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288VISHAL RAMDAS TAGALPALLEWAR 16 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288GAURANG  MOGHE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288ASHWIN  VOLETI 15 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288AMOL VASANT BUTTEPATIL 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288MOHINDER PAL SINGH 80 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288RAGHAVENDRA RAO THOTA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288SATTANATHAN  S 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288SUNIL PRASAD MANDAL 26 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288DEVENDRA SUDAM TALELE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288AVADHRAJ 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288GAURAV  KUMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288NEHA DINESHKUMAR SINGH 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288N VENKATASWAMY NAIDU 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030288VIMLESH KUMAR SINGHAL 214 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289YOGESH GAJANAN AATHAWALE 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289DIMPLE BHARAT GAJARIA 770 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289AKASH DIGAMBAR MANE 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289AASEF BALANSAB NICHALKAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289ADWAIT AJIT GOGATE 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289ASHVINI KANT SHARMA 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030289PUJA  BHATTACHARYYA 20 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS







'IN3030289KAILASH MANUBHAI ZINZALA 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030521BIHARI  NARAINDAS  MEHTANI 150 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030771AJAY KUMAR JAIN 125 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3030771REEMA BEDI 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3031081AYUSH MITTAL 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3031161IRFAN FAKHRI KARIMI 10067 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3031161ABBAS FAKHRI KARIMI 26 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3031161RAJU BHAGABHAI WAGHELA 3 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3031161WAMAN KUMAR BHARDIYA 59 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3031161RUPA RAM JAT 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3032701NIRAV R GANDHI HUF 506 PUBLIC ‐ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY
'IN3032701JHARNA NARESH  BHATIA 650 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3037191KASTURE AJAY SUDHAKAR 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3037351KIRTI SHAH 89 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3038331AKSHAY GIRIDHAR MUSALE 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042951KENIA PARUL SURESH 400 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042951VINOD PRADHAN BHANUSHALI 13413 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042951RINKU VINOD BHANUSHALI 18128 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042952ALEFIYAH  PITTALWALA 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042952TRUNAL PARAG JAMBHULKAR 2 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042952NAVEEN  MORAS 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042952VIPIN KUMAR SINGH 120 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042952DIPAK KUMAR SHAW 100 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042955ARUN ALWYN D SOUZA 490 NON RESIDENT INDIAN ‐ NON‐RESIDE
'IN3042955AMRUT KISHORE TRASI 31 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042957SUNITA  JAISWAL 5 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042957ALOK KUMAR  DANGI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042957GIRISH LAXMANDAS LUND 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042957BIPUL KUMAR MITRA 24 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3042957SHIVAM  RAI 4 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061141MAHESH KUMAR SONI 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061141INDERJIT SINGH 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061141GOUTAM DAS 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061141KAPIL GOKUL KALE 30 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061141INDRAPRAKASH B MAURYA 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061142SANJEEV KUMAR 50 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061144RAGHVENDRA SINGH TOMAR 1 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
'IN3061144NADIM  AHMAD 10 PUBLIC ‐ RESIDENT INDIANS
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Form No. MGT-8  


 


 [Pursuant to section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of Companies 


(Management and Administration) Rules, 2014] 


 


CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 


 


I have examined the registers, records and books and papers of Pooja Entertainment and Films 


Limited (CIN: L99999MH1986PLC040559) (the Company) as required to be maintained under the 


Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made there under for the financial year ended on 31st 


March, 2022. In my opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations 


carried out by me and explanations furnished to me by the Company, its officers and agents, I certify 


that: 


 


A. The Annual Return as under Section 92 of the Act, states the facts as at the close of the 


aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.  


 


B. During the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & 


Rules made there under in respect of:  


 


1) Its status under the Act; Public Listed Company, Limited by Shares 


2) Maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein detailed within the time 


prescribed therefor; 


3) Filing of forms and returns with applicable fees wherever required, with the Registrar of 


Companies, Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal, Court or other 


authorities within the prescribed time except in few cases. 


4) Calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its committees, if any, and 


the meetings of the members of the Company on due dates as stated in the annual return 


in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings including the 


circular resolutions and postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute 


Book/registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed; 


5) Closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be; 


6) There is no instance of Advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or 


companies referred in section 185 of the Act;  


7) Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act; 


8) There is no instance of Issue or allotment or transmission or transfer or buy back of 


securities/ redemption of preference shares or debentures/ alteration or reduction of 


share capital/ conversion of shares/ securities and issue of security certificates in all 


instances; 


9) There is no instance of keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and 


bonus shares pending registration of transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions 


of the Act; 


10) There is no instance of Declaration/ payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed 


dividend/other amounts as applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in 


accordance with section 125 of the Act; 
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11) Signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and 


report of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof; 


12) Constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ 


disclosures of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration of the 


board; 


13) Appointment/ reappointment/ratification/filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per 


the provisions of section 139 of the Act; 


14) There is no instance/transactions where the approval required to be taken from the 


Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other 


authorities, if any under the various provisions of the Act; 


15) During the financial year the Company has not accepted/ renewed/ repaid of deposits; 


16) During the reporting period the company has borrowed from its directors, members, 


public financial institutions, banks and others and there was no requirement for 


creation/ modification/ satisfaction of charges in that respect; 


17) The Company has not made loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of 


securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the provisions of section 186 


of the Act; 


18) The Company has not altered the provisions of the Memorandum and/ or Articles of 


Association of the Company. 


For B. K. Pradhan & Associates 


Company Secretaries 


 


 


 


Balkrishan Pradhan 


Proprietor 
